
Pachet consumabile pentru Comuna Timisesti

I.D.: 43348363

Data publicarii	24.06.19	Coduri CPV	30125100-2
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 1.036,07 RON - 1.036,07 RON

Descriere: SWICH TP -LINK 5-PORT 2 BC 39.49 BC/F.TVA 78.98 TOTAL F.TVA CABLU FTP 4 BC 1.68 BC/F.TVA 6.72 TOTAL F.TVA MUFE RJ 45 GEMBIRD 4 BC 1.68 BC/F.TVA 6.72 TOTAL F.TVA INCARCARE CARTUS LASER 10 BC 50 BC/F.TVA 500.00 TOTAL F.TVA INCARCATOR PRIZA USB 5V 2A 2 BC 24.36 BC/F.TVA 48.72 TOTAL F.TVA CABLU MICRO USB CABLEXPRT 1.8M 2 BC 12.6 BC/F.TVA 25.20 TOTAL F.TVA BATERIE BIOS 1 BC 8.4 BC/F.TVA 8.40 TOTAL F.TVA CIP 2 BC 33.61 BC/F.TVA 67.22 TOTAL F.TVA CIP LEXMARK X950 1 BC 84.03 BC/F.TVA 84.03 TOTAL F.TVA TONER LEXMARK X950 1 BC 210.08 BC/F.TVA 210.08 TOTAL F.TVA
